
Trinity Lutheran School - Janesville 

  November 2018 
Chapel Offerings:  Samaritan’s Shoebox / Caring Fund 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 1   
 

Parents Night 
6:00 Soccer  
        @ JWP Field 
7:00 Volleyball -Home 

2    End of 1st Quarter 
 

Big Brother/Big Sister 
 

Fall Harvest Parties  
forGrades K-4 

3   

4      
 
 
 
Fall Festival 
10:30-2:00 
 

Crossfire 7:31 pm 
Grades 7-8 

5 
 

 
 

6    
2nd Quarter Begins 
 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences  
Report Cards Given out 
at Conferences 

7    
 

8:40 Chapel  
 
7:30 PTL Meeting 
 

 

8  
 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences   
Report Cards Given out 
at Conferences 
 

 

9 
 

7th & 8th Grade Lock-In 

10 
 

6:30  Choir 
Grades 3, 4 & 5  
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 
 
 

14       

 

8:40 Chapel  
 

7:30 Brd of Christian Ed 
 

7:30 Confirmation  
        1st Review 

15 

 

16 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 

Crossfire 7:31 pm 
Grades 7-8 

19 
 

20 

 

8:40 Chapel 
 

Fun Run Food Treat 

21 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

23 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

24 
 

25 

 
26 
 

 

27 
Home Games vs Immanuel 
Courtland  
   4:00   A Girls 
   5:00   A Boys 

28    8:40 Chapel  
 

6:30  Choir 
Grades K, 1 & 2 

29 
 

 

30   
 
Basketball Tourney 
at MLHS, Northrop 
A Boys 

1   
 
Basketball Tourney 
at MLHS, Northrop 
A Boys 

 


