## Trinity Lutheran School - Janesville

## November 2018



Chapel Offerings: Samaritan's Shoebox / Caring Fund

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		Read!		1 Parents Night 6:00 Soccer  @ JWP Field 7:00 Volleyball -Home	2 End of 1st Quarter Big Brother/Big Sister Fall Harvest Parties forGrades K-4	3
Fall Festival 10:30-2:00 Crossfire 7:31 pm Grades 7-8	No School Teacher Work Day	6 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Begins Parent-Teacher Conferences Report Cards Given out at Conferences	7 8:40 Chapel 7:30 PTL Meeting	8 Parent-Teacher Conferences Report Cards Given out at Conferences	9 7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lock-In	10 6:30 Choir Grades 3, 4 & 5
11	12	13	14 8:40 Chapel 7:30 Brd of Christian Ed 7:30 Confirmation 1st Review	15  PICTURE RETAKE DAY!		MY OOL
18 Crossfire 7:31 pm Grades 7-8	19	20 8:40 Chapel Fun Run Food Treat	NO SCHOOL	Give Thanks	NO SCHOOL	24
25	26	27 Home Games vs Immanuel Courtland 4:00 A Girls 5:00 A Boys	28 8:40 Chapel 6:30 Choir Grades K, 1 & 2	29	Basketball Tourney at MLHS, Northrop A Boys	Basketball Tourney at MLHS, Northrop A Boys